

Sponsored by Shelby County Chamber of Commerce

Saturday, December 7, 2024

6:00 p.m. – Line up at 4:45 p.m.

2024 Christmas Parade Entry Form

Deadline - Monday, November 25, 2024

You will receive a Parade Entry Number in the mail or by email prior to the parade. This number should be displayed on the front grill and both sides of the entry and is also posted on site to show you where to line up.

I hereby certify that I have read the enclosed rules and agree to abide by them. I will have a copy of these rules in my possession during the parade.

Name (please print)	Phone #
Signature	
Date	
Mailing Address	
Email Address	
Organization Name	
Type of vehicle	
Category (Individual, School, Business, Church or Ci	vic Organization)

Description of float (in 25 words or less)

Shelby County Chamber of Commerce 2024 Christmas Parade Entry Form

I give permission to the **Shelby County Chamber of Commerce** to use photos and names in any and all publicity efforts from Santa's Christmas Parade. I understand that parade photos may be placed in multiple media outlets.

By signing this agreement, I relinquish any monetary claims, and agree to hold the **Shelby County Chamber of Commerce** harmless for any liability arising from participation. I state that I have no conflicts of interest with the subject matter and that I enter into this agreement of my own free will.

Signed

Date

Signature of Guardian (if under 18)

PLEASE RETURN TO: Shelby County Chamber of Commerce 100 Courthouse Square, A-101 Center, Texas 75935

Forms may be faxed to 936-598-8163. For questions, contact the Shelby County Chamber of Commerce at 936-598-3682 or email <u>info@shelbycountychamber.com</u>.